Splash IPX6 3W speaker

SKU: TP1P329.321
Categorie:

IPX 6 waterproof 3W speaker made from ABS and fabric. The 1200 mah battery allows a play time of up
to 5 hours. Re-charging takes 3 hours. Operating distance up to 10 metres using BT 5.1 With mic and

pick up function to answer calls. With type C input port and type C charging cable.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [l

SKU
TP1P329.321

Current

XD Collection
black
#3D332B
ABS

CHN

Black

9,4

8,5

4,1
9,4x85x4,1cm
230

261,5

38

36,5

16
38x36,5x16cm
8,4

8,9

32

15

50

5

15 x 50 mm
Pad Print
Pad Print
Pad print
item back
true

true

14,6

8,8

4,4

14,6 x 8,8 x 4,4 cm
true

Li-ion

37

1

Stock
1073



